
Avg(Min‐Max)Count Category Avg(Min‐Max)Count

5.6(3,7)40
Overall satisfaction with 
event organization

5.7(3,7)40

5.7(3,7)40

5.5(3,7)40
Quality of facilities 
(Venue,etc.)

5.4(3,7)39

5
 Venture Center 
Newsletter 7

1 Email from IPFACE 17
3 IPFACE website 6

40 No 0
1

2

Section 2‐ Event administration

Section3‐ Event facilities

Section 4‐ How did you come to know about this event?

Yes

Section 1‐ Event 

Friend

Overall satisfaction

Quality of talk

Content of talk

Comments and 
suggestions :‐ 

Please include if the 
talk met your 
expectations.

It gave me an overview of how one can protect his ideas and step to be 
considered while innovating

4th Meeting of Pune Inventor’s Network (PIN) 25 Jan. 2014

Evaluation Results

Others

Should give personal guidance and permanent platform

Category

Newspaper advertisement

Section 5‐ Would you like to hear about similar events in the future?

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8
9

10
11
12

How do you think 
can these 

workshops be 
improved further?

expectations.

It was great and well organized event

Case studies can be included; success stories; discussion with inventors

Talk on patent filing and drafting (2)

More detailed session on building business model about invention can 
help inventors (2)

Great event. Keep whatever is happening, no changes

Kindly hold monthly meetings ; Should be held after 15days with new talks 
and share experience of business people.

Increasing time to 4‐5hrs including interactive sessions 

Email the presentations (5)

Organize more events; talk was excellent

Steps for licensing the invention specially pharma products
By adding how patents can be filed and procedure and providing sites for 
details
Can be done as a workshop
More practical approach
Use google maps to link the location

Seating needs improvements

A series of workshops with annual calendar will help

Discussions on Q&A


